ULTRASTEEL
SLIMLINE
UNVENTED STAINLESS
STEEL CYLINDERS
With a nominal diameter of just 478mm the
Ultrasteel Slimline is the ideal cylinder for those
extra ‘tight’ installations where space is at a
premium and a small footprint is essential.

(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm) Rating Standing
Loss, (W)
Load
Profile dB Efficiency kWh/
year
D
IR
EC
T
AUD90SLM 90 1048 478 175 1048 210 610* n/a 858 n/a n/a D n/a M 15 36 1461
AUD120SLM 120 1236 478 175 1236 210 710* n/a 1046 n/a n/a D n/a M 15 35 1461
AUD150SLM 150 1424 478 175 1424 210 810* n/a 1234 n/a n/a E n/a M 15 34 1502
AUD180SLM 180 1647 478 175 1647 210 910* n/a 1484 n/a n/a D n/a L 15 34 2791
AUD210SLM 210 1987 478 175 1987 210 1110* n/a 1797 1500 n/a D n/a L 15 36 2837
IN
D
IR
EC
T
AUI90SLM 90 1048 478 440 1048 380* n/a 340 858 n/a 395 B 44 n/a n/a n/a n/a
AUI120SLM 120 1236 478 440 1236 380* n/a 340 1046 n/a 395 B 47 n/a n/a n/a n/a
AUI150SLM 150 1424 478 520 1424 420* n/a 380 1234 n/a 520 B 54 n/a n/a n/a n/a
AUI180SLM 180 1647 478 520 1647 420* n/a 380 1484 n/a 610 B 57 n/a n/a n/a n/a
AUI210SLM 210 1987 478 520 1987 420* n/a 380 1797 1500 710 C 68 n/a n/a n/a n/a
SLIMLINE DIRECT
B B
E E
F F